90° Male  SL-M2M-90-XX
Connector Female     SL-S2F-90-XX
14508 Nelson Avenue  City of Industry, CA 91744  Tel 626-336-4511   Fax 626-336-4266   www.csllighti ng.comA Division of Troy-CSL
ECO-COUNTER EDGE LIT
Undercabinet Linkable Edge Lit Series
FEATURES
• Integrated 120V system – no remote transformers or
drivers
• Two color temperature opti ons:
 – 2,700°K ± 50°K, 90CRI
 – 3,000°K ± 50°K, 90CRI
• 50,000 hour lamp life @ 70% lumen maintenance
• Incandescent and ELV dimmable
• Available in four lengths: 8”, 16”, 24”, 32”
• Low profi le – only d” high
• No UV or infrared energy – objects will not discolor or
fade over ti me
• SpeedLink™ system links a maximum of 600W
• On / Off  switch
• Title 24 and EnergyStar certi fi cati on pending
• UL/C-UL Listed for damp locati on
ECL
ACCESSORIES
ECL-MS controls multi ple units from one switch. The Master switch
may be connected to the end or middle of a run. It can also mount
in a more convenient locati on and connect to the fi xture with a
SpeedLink interlink cable.
Project Notes
MASTER SWITCH
Descripti on                                        Item Number                       L x W x H
Wiring Module/Switch        ECL-MS-XX-3         4” x 3/2” x d”
ECO-EDGELIST
120V LED driver, 50,000-hour LED, Incandescent / ELV Dimming
   Item Number                                    L x W x H                       Watt s             Lumens
  ECL-8-XX-27-3                8” x 32” x d”              6              350
  ECL-8-XX-30-3                8” x 32” x d”              6              350
  ECL-16-XX-27-3           16” x 32” x d”            12              700
  ECL-16-XX-30-3           16” x 32” x d”            12              700
  ECL-24-XX-27-3           24” x 32” x d”            18            1050
  ECL-24-XX-30-3           24” x 32” x d”            18            1050
  ECL-32-XX-27-3           32” x 32” x d”            24            1400
  ECL-32-XX-30-3           32” x 32” x d”            24            1400
      XX = two digit fi nish code. Sati n Aluminum (SA), White (WT), Bronze (BZ)
Name / Descripti on   Item Number
Interlink 10 inch  QL-10XX
Cables 18 inch     QL-18XX
CORDS AND CONNECTORS
Portable Cord 96 inch  PL-96XX
Straight Male  SL-M2M-XX
Connector Female     SL-F2F-XX
  XX = two digit fi nish code Black (BK) or White (WT)
Rev. 010116
ECL-8
120V 8" 6W
ECL-16
120V 16" 12W
ECL-24
120V 24" 18W
ECL-32
120V 32" 24W
HOUSING / HEAT SINK
• Extruded aluminum housing
• Cool operati ng temperature
• EdgeLit acrylic lens eliminates lamp image on surfaces
• See www.csllighti ng.com for current photometric data
MOUNTING
• Capti ve screws and SpeedLink™ technology (Hardwire,
Portable, Linkable) make for quick installati on
FINISHES
• WT  White
• SA  Sati n Aluminum
• BZ  Bronze